
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.
3

700
47

777
15
58
75
37
59

222
18
43
14
41

333
90
51
44
12
23
53
69
21
55
7

220

Class

300

CBR 500

250

300L

300

300L

300L

300

250

300

300L

300L

300L

CBR 500

250

250

300L

250

300L

250

300L

250

250

250

Name
Marco Antonio Reis
Lucas Dezeró
Leonardo Muniz 'Leozinho Muniz

Willian Ribeiro
Norival Lotério
Norton Tadeu Jr
Wanderson Bandeira
Luiz Henrique Borges

Gustavo Aldegheri
Carlinhos Andrade
Juliano Tasso
Angelo Fernando Vieira
André Ming
Daniel Pachoalini
Rômulo Yoshida
Rafael Ambrosio Saches
Antônio Rodrigues "Bequinho"
Rafael da Costa
Deivid Monteiro da Silva
Rafael Pinheiro "Minero"
Lauro Mascaretti
Edinho Monteiro
Alexsander Cantalogo
Renato Berto

Laps
7
9
9
8
7
8
4
6
8
7
7
2
7
7
9
8
8
7
3
8
3
7
2
5
7
7

Best Tm
2:07.554
2:08.483
2:09.271
2:10.236
2:10.557
2:10.636
2:11.168
2:11.489
2:11.709
2:12.051
2:12.999
2:13.436
2:13.446
2:14.282
2:14.442
2:15.092
2:18.138
2:18.307
2:19.449
2:22.388
2:22.564
2:23.866
2:25.923
2:27.340
2:34.967
2:41.469

Diff

0.929
1.717
2.682
3.003
3.082
3.614
3.935
4.155
4.497
5.445
5.882
5.892
6.728
6.888
7.538

10.584
10.753
11.895
14.834
15.010
16.312
18.369
19.786
27.413
33.915

In Lap

2
8
9
7
6
5
4
2
8
6
5
1
7
6
7
5
8
7
3
6
3
7
2
5
6
6

Best Speed
121,614
120,735
119,999
119,110
118,817
118,745
118,264
117,975
117,778
117,473
116,635
116,253
116,245
115,521
115,384
114,828
112,296
112,159
111,241
108,945
108,810
107,825
106,305
105,283
100,101
96,070

Equipe
Conexão Competições

Alemão Pneus

Procomps Racing Team

Tuba Racing Team

Mb Racing Team

Procomps Racing Team

WB Racing

Borges Racing

NT

Pro Rici Team

Mb Racing Team

Duda Racing Team

Motoschool Racing Team

Alemão Pneus

1000Grau

NT

Bike's Wash Racing

Cristal Racing Team

Born to be UAI Racing

Procomps Racing Team

Cristal Racing Team

Mb Racing Team

Schultz Racing Team

Model
Kawasaki Ninja 300

Honda CBR 500R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Honda CBR 500R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 300

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Kawasaki Ninja 250R

Sorted on Best Lap time
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1a ETAPA  PIRELLI SUPERBIKE
COPA NINJA 250/300/CBR 500

1o TREINO LIVRE NINJA 250/300/CBR 500

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:52:58

AUT. DE SÃO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 4,309 km

21/02/2014 08:50


